Historical versions of the placename of the township of Allonby

Spelling
Alayneby

Alaynby Alainby
Aleyn(e)by

Alanby

Alandby near Skymburnesse
Alaneby

Allonby

Allonbie al. Allanbie

Date
1262
1292

1335
1358
1285
1307
1306
1308
1335
1360
1323
1485
1576
1596

1340

Source
HolmC
Ass

Pat
Fine
For (p)
Ch

Ch
Ipm (p)
Ass (p)
Pat

Cl

Ipm

S

FF

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of Abbreviations for Historic Placename Sources



https://www.cumbriacountyhistory.org.uk/sites/default/files/abbreviation_historic_placename_sources.pdf
https://www.cumbriacountyhistory.org.uk/sites/default/files/abbreviation_historic_placename_sources.pdf

