## Historical versions of the placename of the township of Allonby

Spelling	Date	Source
Alayneby	1262	HolmC
	1292	Ass
Alaynby Alainby	1335 1340	Pat
	1358	Fine
Aleyn(e)by	1285	For (p)
	1307	Ch
Alanby	1306	Ch
	1308	Ipm (p)
	1335	Ass (p)
	1360	Pat
Alandby near Skymburnesse	1323	Cl
Alaneby	1485	Ipm
Allonby	1576	S
Allonbie al. Allanbie	1596	FF

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of Abbreviations for Historic Placename Sources